
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

86 

991 

694 

99 

80 

42 

97 

550 

114 

24 

555 

89 

18 

5 

9 

88 

50 

60 

13 

15 

121 

66 

887 

70 

286 

48 

76 

320 

Vorname/Name 

Andreas Roller 

Christopher Robert 

Sven Kromer 

Ruurd van Roozendaal 

Michael Möllinger 

Kevin Wüst 

Kim Adlhart 

Holger Salmen 

Marcel Kutsche 

Daniel Dechent 

Dominic Lehner 

Christian Pacher 

Tobias Hiemer 

Florian Hummel 

Erwin Mulder 

Denis Chadrysiak 

Dirk Thomas 

Alexander Vogt 

Ralf Ebert 

Jens Winther 

Oskar Carlsson 

Evren Fila 

Tim Crhak 

Johnny Stobbe 

Martin Haase 

Dominik Fehrenbach 

Andreas Sailer 

Dominik Pisa 

Fahrzeug 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

TM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

TM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Klasse 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 G 

S2 

S2 

S2 G 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 G 

S2 

S2 

S2 G 

S2 

S2 G 

S2 

S2 G 

S2 G 

S2 G 

S2 

S2 G 

S2 

S2 

Nat. 

GER 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

DEN 

SWE 

CZE 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

Beste Zeit. 

1:30.458 

1:30.478 

1:30.654 

1:30.850 

1:31.165 

1:31.246 

1:31.250 

1:31.357 

1:31.386 

1:31.607 

1:31.675 

1:31.728 

1:31.908 

1:31.964 

1:32.049 

1:32.088 

1:32.367 

1:32.505 

1:32.877 

1:33.129 

1:33.511 

1:33.781 

1:34.289 

1:34.923 

1:35.449 

1:35.687 

1:35.714 

1:37.224 

Diff. 

0.020 

0.196 

0.392 

0.707 

0.788 

0.792 

0.899 

0.928 

1.149 

1.217 

1.270 

1.450 

1.506 

1.591 

1.630 

1.909 

2.047 

2.419 

2.671 

3.053 

3.323 

3.831 

4.465 

4.991 

5.229 

5.256 

6.766 

In Runde 

10 

4 

6 

9 

9 

5 

12 

5 

5 

5 

8 

7 

9 

10 

5 

5 

9 

11 

12 

6 

10 

10 

8 

4 

7 

12 

10 

11 

Beste Geschw. 

56,711 

56,699 

56,589 

56,467 

56,272 

56,222 

56,219 

56,153 

56,136 

56,000 

55,959 

55,926 

55,817 

55,783 

55,731 

55,708 

55,539 

55,456 

55,234 

55,085 

54,860 

54,702 

54,407 

54,044 

53,746 

53,612 

53,597 

52,765 

Vorname/Nachname 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Schaafheim 

S2 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 15:20:02 

Odenwaldring 1,425 Km 

29.07.2017 15:20 


